STANFORD REGIONAL

TEE TIMES & PAIRINGS

Practice Round

Sunday, May 9
Hole 1 Hole 10
8:00 am Fuller (UNLV) 8:00 am Shin (Cal State Fullerton)

Thibault (Fresno State) Shourds (Long Beach State)
Estrada (Utah Valley)

8:14a.m. Team 1 — Wake Forest 8:14am. Team 10 — Denver

8:28 am.  Team 2 — Oklahoma State 8:28a.m. Team 11 -TCU
8:42 am. Team 3 — Southern California 8:42 a.m.  Team 12 — San Diego State

8:56 am. Team 4 — Virginia Tech 8:56 am. Team 13 — Pepperdine
9:10a.m.  Team 5 — Stanford 9:10a.m.  Team 14 — San Jose State
9:24am. Team 6 — Arizona 9:24am. Team 15— New Mexico State
9:38a.m.  Team 7 — Florida 9:38a.m.  Team 16 — Cal Poly
9:52a.m. Team 8 — Northwestern 9:52 am. Team 17 — Sacramento State
10:06 a.m. Team 9 — Iowa State 10:06 am. Team 18 —Navy

NOTE - Regional/Final sites: Per NCAA Bylaw 31.1.4.1, the Division I Women's Golf
Committee will adjust accordingly the competition event schedule along with the pairings and tee
times in order to accommodate a team/individual(s) representing a school that has a written policy
against competition on a particular day for religious reasons.



STANFORD REGIONAL

Virginia Tech, Stanford, Arizona

TEE TIMES & PAIRINGS
First Round
Monday, May 10

Hole 1 Hole 10
Wake Forest, Oklahoma State, USC

8:00 a.m. #5 8:00 a.m.
8:10 a.m. #4 8:10 a.m.
8:20 a.m. #3 8:20 a.m.
8:30 a.m. #2 8:30 a.m.
8:40 a.m. #1 8:40 a.m.

Florida, Northwestern, lowa State

8:50 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

Pepperdine, San Jose State, New Mexico State

9:50 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

#5
#4
#3
#2
#1

Fuller, Thibault, Mateo

#5
#4
#3
#2
#1

#5
#4
#3
#2
#1

Denver, TCU, San Diego State

8:50 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

#5
#4
#3
#2
#1

Shin, Shourds, Estrada

Cal Poly, Sacramento State, Navy

9:50 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

#5
#4
#3
#2
#1



STANFORD REGIONAL
TEE TIMES & PAIRINGS

Second Round

Tuesday, May 11
Hole 1 Hole 10
Teams 7, 8, 9 Teams 10, 11, 12
8:00 a.m. #5 8:00 a.m. #5
8:10 a.m. #4 8:10 a.m. #4
8:20 a.m. #3 8:20 a.m. #3
8:30 a.m. #2 8:30 a.m. #2
8:40 a.m. #1 8:40 a.m. #1
8:50 a.m. Individuals 1, 2, 3 8:50 am Individuals 4, 5, 6
Teams 4, 5, 6 Teams 13, 14, 15
9:00 a.m. #5 9:00 a.m. #5
9:10 a.m. #4 9:10 a.m. #4
9:20 a.m. #3 9:20 a.m. #3
9:30 a.m. #2 9:30 a.m. #2
9:40 a.m. #1 9:40 a.m. #1
Teams 1, 2, 3 Teams 16, 17, 18
9:50 a.m. #5 9:50 a.m. #5
10:00 a.m. #4 10:00 a.m. #4
10:10 a.m. #3 10:10 a.m. #3
10:20 a.m. #2 10:20 a.m. #2
10:30 a.m. #1 10:30 a.m. #1

e Teams, players within teams and individual competitors will be re-paired based on
round one scores.



STANFORD REGIONAL

TEE TIMES & PAIRINGS
Final Round
Wednesday, May 12

Hole 1 Hole 10

Teams 7, 8, 9 Teams 10, 11, 12
8:00 a.m. #5 8:00 a.m. #5
8:10 a.m. #4 8:10 a.m. #4
8:20 a.m. #3 8:20 a.m. #3
8:30 a.m. #2 8:30 a.m. #2
8:40 a.m. #1 8:40 a.m. #1
8:50 a.m. Individuals 1, 2, 3 8:50 am Individuals 4, 5, 6

Teams 4, 5, 6 Teams 13, 14, 15
9:00 a.m. #5 9:00 a.m. #5
9:10 a.m. #4 9:10 a.m. #4
9:20 a.m. #3 9:20 a.m. #3
9:30 a.m. #2 9:30 a.m. #2
9:40 a.m. #1 9:40 a.m. #1

Teams 1, 2, 3 Teams 16, 17, 18
9:50 a.m. #5 9:50 a.m. #5
10:00 a.m. #4 10:00 a.m. #4
10:10 a.m. #3 10:10 a.m. #3
10:20 a.m. #2 10:20 a.m. #2
10:30 a.m. #1 10:30 a.m. #1

e Teams, players within teams and individual competitors will be re-paired based on their
36-hole cumulative scores.
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