Practice Round Sunday, May 9

Hole 1

Hole 10

8:00 am	Fuller (UNLV) Thibault (Fresno State)	8:00 am	Shin (Cal State Fullerton) Shourds (Long Beach State) Estrada (Utah Valley)
8:14 a.m.	Team 1 – Wake Forest	8:14 a.m.	Team 10 – Denver
8:28 a.m.	Team 2 – Oklahoma State	8:28 a.m.	Team 11 – TCU
8:42 a.m.	Team 3 – Southern California	8:42 a.m.	Team 12 – San Diego State
8:56 a.m.	Team 4 – Virginia Tech	8:56 a.m.	Team 13 – Pepperdine
9:10 a.m.	Team 5 – Stanford	9:10 a.m.	Team 14 – San Jose State
9:24 a.m.	Team 6 – Arizona	9:24 a.m.	Team 15 – New Mexico State
9:38 a.m.	Team 7 – Florida	9:38 a.m.	Team 16 – Cal Poly
9:52 a.m.	Team 8 – Northwestern	9:52 a.m.	Team 17 – Sacramento State
10:06 a.m.	Team 9 – Iowa State	10:06 a.m.	Team 18 – Navy

NOTE – Regional/Final sites: Per NCAA Bylaw 31.1.4.1, the Division I Women's Golf Committee will adjust accordingly the competition event schedule along with the pairings and tee times in order to accommodate a team/individual(s) representing a school that has a written policy against competition on a particular day for religious reasons.

First Round Monday, May 10

Hole 1

Hole 10

Wake Fores	t, Oklahoma State, USC	Virginia Te	ch, Stanford, Arizona
8:00 a.m.	#5	8:00 a.m.	#5
8:10 a.m.	#4	8:10 a.m.	#4
8:20 a.m.	#3	8:20 a.m.	#3
8:30 a.m.	#2	8:30 a.m.	#2
8:40 a.m.	#1	8:40 a.m.	#1

Florida, Nor	thwestern, Iowa State	Denver, TC	U, San Diego State	
8:50 a.m.	#5	8:50 a.m.	#5	
9:00 a.m.	#4	9:00 a.m.	#4	
9:10 a.m.	#3	9:10 a.m.	#3	
9:20 a.m.	#2	9:20 a.m.	#2	
9:30 a.m.	#1	9:30 a.m.	#1	
9:40 a.m.	Fuller, Thibault, Mateo	9:40 a.m.	Shin, Shourds, Estrada	
Pepperdine, San Jose State, New Mexico State		Cal Poly, Sacramento State, Navy		
9:50 a.m.	#5	9:50 a.m.	#5	
10:00 a.m.	#4	10:00 a.m.	#4	
10:10 a.m.	#3	10:10 a.m.	#3	
10:20 a.m.	#2	10:20 a.m.	#2	
10:30 a.m.	#1	10:30 a.m.	#1	

Second Round Tuesday, May 11

Hole 1

Hole 10

8:00 a.m. 8:10 a.m. 8:20 a.m. 8:30 a.m. 8:40 a.m.	Teams 7, 8, 9 #5 #4 #3 #2 #1	8:00 a.m. 8:10 a.m. 8:20 a.m. 8:30 a.m. 8:40 a.m.	Teams 10, 11, 12 #5 #4 #3 #2 #1
8:50 a.m.	Individuals 1, 2, 3	8:50 am	Individuals 4, 5, 6
	Teams 4, 5, 6		Teams 13, 14, 15
9:00 a.m.	#5	9:00 a.m.	#5
9:10 a.m.	#4	9:10 a.m.	#4
9:20 a.m.	#3	9:20 a.m.	#3
9:30 a.m.	#2	9:30 a.m.	#2
9:40 a.m.	#1	9:40 a.m.	#1
	Teams 1, 2, 3		Teams 16, 17, 18
9:50 a.m.	#5	9:50 a.m.	#5
10:00 a.m.	#4	10:00 a.m.	#4
10:10 a.m.	#3	10:10 a.m.	#3
10:20 a.m.	#2	10:20 a.m.	#2
10:30 a.m.	#1	10:30 a.m.	#1

• Teams, players within teams and individual competitors will be re-paired based on round one scores.

Final Round Wednesday, May 12

Hole 1

Hole 10

	Teams 7, 8, 9		Teams 10, 11, 12
8:00 a.m.	#5	8:00 a.m.	#5
8:10 a.m.	#4	8:10 a.m.	#4
8:20 a.m.	#3	8:20 a.m.	#3
8:30 a.m.	#2	8:30 a.m.	#2
8:40 a.m.	#1	8:40 a.m.	#1
8:50 a.m.	Individuals 1, 2, 3	8:50 am	Individuals 4, 5, 6
	Teams 4, 5, 6		Teams 13, 14, 15
9:00 a.m.	#5	9:00 a.m.	#5
9:10 a.m.	#4	9:10 a.m.	#4
9:20 a.m.	#3	9:20 a.m.	#3
9:30 a.m.	#2	9:30 a.m.	#2
9:40 a.m.	#1	9:40 a.m.	#1
	Teams 1, 2, 3		Teams 16, 17, 18
9:50 a.m.	#5	9:50 a.m.	#5
10:00 a.m.	#4	10:00 a.m.	#4
10:10 a.m.	#3	10:10 a.m.	#3
10:20 a.m.	#2	10:20 a.m.	#2
10:30 a.m.	#1	10:30 a.m.	#1

• Teams, players within teams and individual competitors will be re-paired based on their 36-hole cumulative scores.